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Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

17-300670 Datasheet

17-300670 Price

Product Details of 17-300670

RoHS

Mode

Type

Color

Features
Mounting Type
Product Status
Simplex/Duplex
Ferrule Material
Housing Material
Convert To (Adapter End)

Convert From (Adapter End)

17-300670
Conec
CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

17-300670.PDF

Inquiry

RoHS

Singlemode
Coupler

Silver

Dust Cap, Mounting Hardware
Panel Mount, Flange
Active

Duplex

Ceramic

Zinc Die Cast

LC Receptacle

LC Receptacle

17-300670 Details PDF

Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.

We can supply Conec part# 17-300670, use the request quote form to request 17-300670 pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics - ntchip.com is an independent stocking distributor of
electronic components. With 3+ Milion line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number 17-300670. The price and lead time for 17-300670depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location. Contact us

todayand our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# 17-300670. We look forward to doing business with you.
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Visual Communications
Company-\VCC

T-3 14 MINIATURE BAYONET

VCC (Visual Communications

Camnanm

T-3 14 MINIATURE BAYONET
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Q’ 17-300070 Conec CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX

17-300810 Conec CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX
17-300040 Conec CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLX
17-300180 Conec CONN COUPLER RCPT LC-LC DUPLEX
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